AV Series
LONG REACH MICROSCOPE STANDS
By
GT Vision Ltd
AV Series
LONG REACH MICROSCOPE STANDS
The new AV series of long reach microscope stands are designed to provide a highly stable and

4673 84mm Diam.
AVH39 39mm Diam.
E-Arm Microscope
Holders
E-Arm Camera/Lens
Holders with 1/4in.
Tripod Mount
AV-TM-E
Tripod Mount
AV-TM-NE
Tripod Mount
N-Type
AV-TM-TNE
Tripod Mount
Track N-Type
AVH76E 76mm Diam.
AVH84E 84mm Diam.
AVH39E 39mm Diam.
AVH39TE 39mm Diam.
AVH76TE 76mm Diam.
AVH84TE 84mm Diam.
Optional XY/Rotating Stages
XY and Theta Knob Controlled
Large Glide Stages
Magnetic PCB Clamps